

t
C.A.No. 2965 OF 1997

ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3-6 In Civil Appeal No.13413-13414/1996

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Phanindra Bhusan Das & Anr.
(Appln.for substitution and C/delay in filing Appln.for
substitution and Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 04/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Fresh service may be taken as against the legal
representatives of the deceased respondent No.1. Steps be
taken within two weeks from today.
Put up after two weeks.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Janki Bhatia)@@
AAA
Court Master Court Master@@
AAAA