

&

C.A.No. 2965 OF 1997

ITEM No. MM

Court No. 4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2965 OF 1997

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

THE SPENCON (I)LTD. & ORS.

RESPONDENT (S)

Date : 24/02/2003 This/These Appeal(s) was/were MENTIONED TODAY.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

(Mentioned By) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for two weeks, as prayed for.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)

COURT MASTER